
Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2024
Kategori A JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Noah Ahlberg 9 10 10 10 39
Isolde Karlsson 6 3 10 3 22
Araceli Pizarro 10 9 19
Nellie Ehrlin 8 9 17
Hilda Broström 9 8 17
Inna Smedberg 8 5 13
Ida Lindersson Hagberg 10 10
Emelie Printzell 9 9
Wilma Jensen 9 9
Lowelia Hedeland 3 6 9
Emilia Ekholm 8 8
Astrid Sandh 5 3 8
Fanny Öhgren Granberg 8 8
Alva Bergström 6 6
Jonna Alveheim 3 3 6
Heidi Edvardsson 6 6
Silje Kempe 5 5
Isabella Rodriguez 3 3
Nikki Forsén 3 3
Izabelle Jädervi 3 3
Elin Strand 3 3
Stella Sallfeldt 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 1



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2024
Kategori B JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Noah Ahlberg 8 8 9 8 9 42
Moa Fägerhall 9 10 10 29
Tindra Ryttse 10 10 20
Izabelle Jädervi 9 10 19
Lowelia Hedeland 10 8 18
Danielle Eriksson 8 9 17
Heidi Edvardsson 8 8 16
Hedda Hjelm 6 6 12
Jonna Eriksson 10 10
Nora Hagström 5 5 10
Nova Henningsson 9 9
Ida Lindersson Hagberg 9 9
Nellie Ehrlin 3 6 9
Inna Smedberg 6 6
Ella Forsmark 6 6
Sigrid Bergkvist 6 6
Ebba Lindahl 3 3 6
Sigrid Forsmark 5 5
Alma Eriksson 5 5

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 2



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2024
Kategori C JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Izabella Jevrem 9 9 10 6 34
Natalie Salas Lindskog 10 10 10 30
Tilia Strutz 8 5 9 22
Svea Lindersson Hagberg 8 6 14
Annie Johansson 10 10
Sofia Ilg 9 9
Moa Fägerhall 9 9
Patricis Hecht Hemmingsson 8 8
Adriana Lopera 8 8
Moa Stringer 8 8
Annie Kempe 6 6
Joline Eriksson 6 6
Linnea Carbin 5 5
Amanda Westman 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 3



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Cup 2024
Kategori D JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Manda Olsson 5 9 9 8 9 40
Sara Jensén Löfgren 10 10 5 5 10 40
Novalie Andersson 9 10 9 8 36
Nora Lundbäck 8 8 6 22
Ashley Dale 8 10 18
Liam Ahlberg 3 3 3 3 5 17
Linnea Östlund 6 6 12
Josefina Bonow 6 3 9
Amanda Westman 3 6 9
Aline Jigurd 5 3 8
Najat Assekour 3 3
Inna Smedberg 3 3
Julia Öhgren Granberg 3 3
Wilma Nordelind 3 3

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 4



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Hederspris 2024
Jockey Kategori JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Isolde Karlsson A 1 1
Inna Smedberg A 1 1
Alva Bergström A 1 1
Fanny Öhgren Granberg A 1 1
Araceli Pizarro A 1 1
Hilda Broström A 1 1
Moa Fägerhall B 1 1 2
Danielle Eriksson B 1 1 2
Noa Ahlberg B 1 1
Hedda Hjelm B 1 1
Heidi Edvardsson B 1 1
Svea Lindersson Hagberg C 1 1 2
Natalie Salas Lindskog C 1 1
Moa Stringer C 1 1
Tilia Strutz C 1 1
Nora Lundbäck D 1 1 2
Manda Olsson D 1 1
Liam Ahlberg D 1 1
Sara Jensén Löfgren D 1 1

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 5



Vid ev. fel eller frågor kontakta Tessan

teresia.akesson@svenskgalopp.se

Jockeyklubben Ridskolebidrag 2023
Ponny Kategori JÄ-0428 BP-0505 GÖ-0526 BP-0609 GÖ-0811 JÄ-0922 BP-1027 Totalt
Danstorps Manolito A 10 10
Marion af Sten A 10 10
Secret Ballerina B 10 10 10 30
Munsboro Riot B 9 9
Power Nova C 10 10 10 30
Steyn C 10 10
Little Spirit C 10 10
Fredriksdals Tarzan D 10 10 10 30
Munsboro Marco D 10 10
T.J D 9 9

Sammanställt av Teresia Åkesson 2024-08-13 Sida 6


